
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI; Party
Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199110040002
97740

10/04/1991
12:00:00

MCMANAWAY
JOHN E.IV & LI

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

367 72

199111190003
40560

11/19/1991
12:00:00

MCMANAWAY
JOHN E.IV & LI

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

373 753 6 37 Lot#:38 Book:6
Pg:37
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 2ND
SECTOR

199111190003
40900

11/19/1991
12:00:00

MCMANAWAY
JOHN E.IV & LI

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

373 759

199110040002
98690

10/04/1991
12:00:00

MCMANAWAY
JOHN E.IV & LI

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

367 66 6 37 Lot#:38 Book:6
Pg:37
Desc:2ND
SECTOR TO
PORT SOUTH

199111190003
41030

11/19/1991
12:00:00

MCMANAWAY
JOHN E.IV & LI

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

373 759

199111190003
41130

11/19/1991
12:00:00

MCMANAWAY
JOHN E.IV & LI

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

373 759


