Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199110040002 97740	10/04/1991 12:00:00	MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	367	72				
199111190003 40560	11/19/1991 12:00:00	MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	373	753	6	37		Lot#:38 Book:6 Pg:37 Desc:PORTSO UTH, 2ND SECTOR
199111190003 40900	11/19/1991 12:00:00	MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	373	759				
199110040002 98690	10/04/1991 12:00:00	MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	367	66	6	37		Lot#:38 Book:6 Pg:37 Desc:2ND SECTOR TO PORT SOUTH
199111190003 41030	11/19/1991 12:00:00	MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	373	759				
199111190003 41130	11/19/1991 12:00:00	MCMANAWAY JOHN E.IV & LI	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	373	759				